
This report provided free of charge by:

Salt Lake City Motorcars

1231 W South Jordan Pkwy
South Jordan, UT 84095

855-620-3892

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/16/25 at
9:47:14 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/03/2025

Tires Tires rotated 09/03/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

8  Detailed records available

5,704  Last reported odometer reading

2025 FORD F-150

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RJ7SFA00233
CREW PICKUP
5.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Salt Lake City Motorcars
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Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 28 months or 30,296 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker
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02/04/2025 12 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/27/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Jordan, UT

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Green

06/05/2025 1,926 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-893-8123
lhmforddraper.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,024 Verified Reviews

1,586
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/06/2025 4,922 Salt Lake City Motorcars
South Jordan, UT
801-243-5742
saltlakecitymotorcars.co
m/

Vehicle offered for sale

08/13/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V488
Recall #25S77 LOSS OF BRAKE
BOOST
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

08/25/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V540
Recall #25S88 INSTRUMENT PANEL
CLUSTER SOFTWARE UPDATE
Status: Remedy Available

-
-

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE TO EXPERIENCE A LOSS OF BRAKE
BOOST WHILE DRIVING. A LOSS OF BRAKE BOOST CAN CAUSE A CHANGE IN BRAKE
PEDAL FEEL AND INCREASED PEDAL TRAVEL. IF THIS OCCURS, THE ANTI-LOCK BRAKE
SYSTEM ABS, ELECTRONIC STABILITY CONTROL ESC, AND BRAKE TELLTALES WILL
ILLUMINATE, AND INFORMATIONAL MESSAGES WILL BE DISPLAYED IN THE INSTRUMENT
CLUSTER. ADDITIONALLY, YOU WILL RECEIVE AN AUDIBLE ALERT.

AN UNEXPECTED LOSS OF BRAKE BOOST WHILE DRIVING CAN RESULT IN INCREASED
STOPPING DISTANCE, WHICH INCREASES THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: SOFTWARE IS NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR
COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM
ABS MODULE SOFTWARE, FREE OF CHARGE.

-
-

-
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Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

09/03/2025 5,704 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-893-8123
lhmforddraper.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,024 Verified Reviews

1,586
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE TO EXPERIENCE A BLANK
INSTRUMENT PANEL CLUSTER IPC SCREEN UPON VEHICLE STARTUP. THIS CAN OCCUR
WHEN THE VEHICLE IS RESTARTED AT A SPECIFIC POINT AFTER TURNING THE VEHICLE
OFF.

THIS MAY PREVENT THE DRIVER FROM SEEING CRITICAL VEHICLE INFORMATION SUCH
AS THE SPEEDOMETER, WARNING LIGHTS, AND WARNING MESSAGES. THE INABILITY TO
SEE THIS INFORMATION INCREASES THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: SOFTWARE IS AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE IPC TO THE LATEST SOFTWARE FREE
OF CHARGE.

-
-
-
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/16/25 9:47:14 AM (CDT)
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